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Số đeo Họ và tên Lóp Đơn vị

1,21,297 1 1 Nguyễn Việt Phong 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

QUÔC GIA

20, 330, 444 20 Hoàng Anh Hùng 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

1,21,297 21 Nguyễn Việt Phong 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

22, 298 22 Hoàng Anh Đức 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

28 Trẩn Đức Trí Cường 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

29, 326 29 Thái Quang Phát 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

32, 299 32 Nguyễn Xuân Hoàng Dương 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

33, 302 33 Trần Phạm Khánh Duy 12CHI THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

34 Phạm Từ Khánh Hưng 11CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

35,301 35 Đặng Nguyễn Anh Kiệt 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

36, 300 36 Đào Khánh Thuận 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

39, 322 39 Nguyễn Thanh Phước Lộc 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Llồng Phong

40, 321 40 Đoàn Anh Tuấn 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

48,311 48 Nguyễn Trọng Hiếu 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

49, 310 49 Lê Cát Mỹ Trân 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

50, 316 50 Quan Kiến Tân 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

53,331,445 53 Ngô Minh Hưng 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

54 Từ Đăng Khôi 11CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

55, 332 55 Nguyễn Anh Thạch 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

59 Lê Thị Tường Nghi 11CSI THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

61, 320 61 Nguyễn Thành An 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

62 Xỉn Quý Hùng 11CTIN THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

63 Đào Hoàng Minh Triết 11CTIN THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

72, 304 72 Trần Trọng Đoàn 12CV1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

79, 296 79 Nguyễn Gia Nghi 12A1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

80 Hồ Nguyễn Như Quỳnh 11CSU-Đ THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

82 Phan Nguyên Khôi 11CA1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

83, 308 83 Phạm Ngô Khánh Trang 12CA1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

87 Nguyễn Đình An 11CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

88 Tạ Hân Hòa 11CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

89 Lâm Phước Thạnh 11CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

91, 327 91 Nguyễn Minh Khoa 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

92, 328 92 Đàm Văn Lâm 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

93 Võ Hoàng Ngân 11CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

98 Đoàn Đức Tuấn 11CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

99, 333 99 Trần Minh Đăng I2CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

100,334 100 Đoàn Nguyễn Minh Khoa 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

101 Đặng Phúc Nguyên 11CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

110,306 110 Hoàng Quốc Minh 12CSI-B THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

111 Nguyễn Hàn Phong 11CSI THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

114,324 114 Nguyễn Hoàng Phúc 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

115,323 115 Ngô Hoàng Tuấn 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

117 Lại Như Phương 11CV1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

120,303 120 Nguyễn Hà Quốc Bảo 12CV1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

123 Ngô Thành Long 11CSU-Đ THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong
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124 Hoàng Đào Nguyên Ngọc 11CSU-Đ THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

125, 309 125 Nguyễn Đức Huy 12CA3 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

126 Nguyễn Ngọc Phúc Khang 11CA1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

129,313 129 Trương Minh Khánh 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

130 Nguyễn Song Khuê 11CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

131 Vương Gia Thịnh 11CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

132,318 132 Trần Thi Trân 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

277 Vũ Hoàng Duy 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

278 Nguyễn Hoàng Khang 12CH2 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

279 Nguyễn Thái Tài 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

280 Đỗ Tuấn Khải 12CSI-B THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

281 Nguyễn Thị Phương Thảo 12CSI-B THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

282 Dương Tuấn Khải 12CA1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

283 Dương Quốc Khánh 12CA1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

284 Lê Uy Khiêm 12CA1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

285 Nguyễn Minh Man 12CA1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

286 Phạm Nguyễn Gia Hưng 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

287 Trần Ngọc Minh Châu 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

288 Tạ Tuấn Hiền 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

289 Hoàng Nhã Thi 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

290 Lý Đình Minh Man 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

291 Trần Đại Nghĩa 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

292 Huỳnh Phan Yến Nhi 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

293 Đồng Minh Nghĩa 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

294 Lê Bá Nhật Minh 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

295, 446 295 Ngô Minh Khôi 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

79, 296 296 Nguyễn Gia Nghi 12A1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

1,21,297 297 Nguyễn Việt Phong 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

22, 298 298 Hoàng Anh Đức 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

32, 299 299 Nguyễn Xuân Hoàng Dương 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

36, 300 300 Đào Khánh Thuận 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

35, 301 301 Đặng Nguyễn Anh Kiệt 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

33, 302 302 Trần Phạm Khánh Duy 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

120, 303 303 Nguyễn Hà Quốc Bảo 12CV1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

72, 304 304 Trần Trọng Đoàn 12CV1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

305 Châu Gia Tuấn 12CSI-B THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

110,306 306 Hoàng Quốc Minh 12CSI-B THPT chuyên Lế Hồng Phong

307 Thạch Gia Bảo 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

83, 308 308 Phạm Ngô Khánh Trang 12CA1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

125,309 309 Nguyễn Đức Huy 12CA3 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

49, 310 310 Lê Cát Mỹ Trân 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

48, 311 311 Nguyễn Trọng Hiếu 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

312 Nguyễn Hĩru Minh Đăng 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

129,313 313 Trương Minh Khánh 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

314 Châu Bảo Ngọc 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

315 Tôn Thất Tuấn Anh 12CP THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

50, 316 316 Quan Kiến Tân 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

317 Thái Huệ Mần 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

132,318 318 Trần Thi Trân 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong
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319 Lý Y Luân 12CTR-N THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

61,320 320 Nguyễn Thành An 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

40, 321 321 Đoàn Anh Tuấn 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

39, 322 322 Nguyễn Thanh Phước Lộc 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

115,323 323 Ngô Hoàng Tuấn 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

114,324 324 Nguyễn Hoàng Phúc 12CTIN-A THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

325 Trần Đức Trí Cường 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

29, 326 326 Thái Quang Phát 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

91, 327 327 Nguyễn Minh Khoa 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

92, 328 328 Đàm Văn Lâm 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

329 Nguyễn Công Duy Nguyên 12CT1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

20, 330, 444 330 Hoàng Anh Hùng 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

53,331,445 331 Ngô Minh Hưng 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

55, 332 332 Nguyễn Anh Thạch 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

99, 333 333 Trần Minh Đăng 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

100,334 334 Đoàn Nguyễn Minh Khoa 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

20, 330, 444 444 Hoàng Anh Hùng 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

53, 331,445 445 Ngô Minh Hưng 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

295,446 446 Ngô Minh Khôi 12CL1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

447 Nguyễn Vinh Hiển 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

448 Phạm Nguyễn Song Đan 12CSI-B THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

479 Đoàn Thúy Hằng 12CA2 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

480 Nguyễn Minh Nhật Huy 11CTIN THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

481 Dương Quỳnh Hoa 12CH1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

482 Phan Thiện Văn 12CL2 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

483 Mã Thoại Như 10D1 THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong

484 Lê Nhật Khánh Linh 10B THPT chuyên Lê Hồng Phong
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